
Eggs as you wish
Omelette, scrambled or fried
Cooked with your choice of: 
bacon (P)/grilled Hungarian sausage (P)/turkey ham/
smoked salmon (S)/bell pepper/tomato/
spinach/mushroom/cheese/onion

Eggs Benedict (L/G)
Two poached eggs, hollandaise and homemade muffin
- Local ham (P) 
- Smoked salmon (S) 

Scrambled Eggs with Lecsó (G)
Grilled sourdough bread, scrambled egg, 
Hungarian Lecsó with organic greens 

Lángos (L/G)
Traditional fried dough, spring onion sour cream, 
shredded cheese

Shakshuka (G)
Braised egg in a pepper, tomato, chili, coriander 
and lemon stew with toasted sourdough bread

Avocado - Smoked Salmon Toast (L/S)
Gluten-free bread with smoked salmon and 
avocado puree, local goat cheese, organic greens,
roasted tomatoes and spinach

Artisanal Hungarian cheese  (V/L)                                 

Hungarian selection of cold cuts (P)

Turkey ham and Bresaola selection
       

                

Smoked salmon and Hungarian 
smoked trout (S)

Garden salad with fresh cut vegetables (V)
- Citrus dressing
- Yoghurt dressing (L)

Sliced seasonal fruits (V)

Seasonal berry bowl (V)

Bircher muesli (V/L/N)

Granola with yoghurt (V/L/G)

Asian Broth (N/G)
Noodles, chicken, vegetables, sesame oil,
sesame seed and coriander

The Ritz-Carlton Breakfast Bagel (G/P)
Bagel with avocado, fried eggs and crispy bacon

French Toast (L/G)
Pan fried egg brioche, maple syrup with
seasonal berries

Porridge (V)
Gluten-free with plant-based milk and blueberries

Crepes (G/L)
- Strawberry jam 
- Nutella and banana (N)

Pancake (G/L)
Strawberries, whipped butter and maple syrup

BREAKFAST À LA CARTE MENU

All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.
V - Vegetarian, L - Lactose, G - Gluten, N - Nuts, S - Seafood, P - Pork

If you have any intolerance or specific diet, please ask the waiter for guidance. Upon request, we offer gluten-free products and alternatives.

EGG SELECTION

HOT SELECTION

Hungarian - Sustainable - Chef 's  Special -  

SIDES - 550 HUF

Chicken sausage

Pork sausage (P)

3 500 HUF

 + 550 HUF

4 200 HUF

5 500 HUF

3 950 HUF

3 900 HUF

3 900 HUF

COLD SELECTION

5 150 HUF

3 500 HUF

3 500 HUF

3 500 HUF

3 800 HUF

2 800 HUF

3 900 HUF

4 500 HUF

3 100 HUF

3 100 HUF

 3 200 HUF

4 900 HUF

3 200 HUF

3 200 HUF

3 700 HUF

3 200 HUF 

PASTRY SELECTION

Muffin, croissant, 
pain au chocolat or vanilla (L/G)
served with jam and butter 

3 200 HUF

Full Breakfast with cold and hot selection, freshly brewed coffee or tea and juices - 14 000 HUF
 Including Prosecco -  19 000 HUF

Crispy bacon (P)

Hash brown (V/G)

Baked beans (V)
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