REAKFAST À LA CARTE MI

EGG SELECTION		COLD SELECTION	
Eggs as you wish Omelette, scrambled or fried Cooked with your choice of: bacon (P)/grilled Hungarian sausage (P)/turkey ham/	3 500 HUF	Avocado - Smoked Salmon Toast (L/S) Gluten-free bread with smoked salmon and avocado puree, local goat cheese, organic greens, roasted tomatoes and spinach	5 150 HUF
smoked salmon (S)/bell pepper/tomato/ spinach/mushroom/cheese/onion	+ 550 HUF	Artisanal Hungarian cheese (V/L)	3 500 HUF
Eggs Benedict (L/G)	4 200 HUF	Hungarian selection of cold cuts (P)	3 500 HUF
Two poached eggs, hollandaise and homemade muffin - Local ham (P)		Turkey ham and Bresaola selection	3 500 HUF
- Smoked salmon (S)	5 500 HUF	Smoked salmon and Hungarian	3 800 HUF
Scrambled Eggs with Lecsó (G) \bigcirc	3 950 HUF	smoked trout (S)	
Grilled sourdough bread, scrambled egg, Hungarian Lecsó with organic greens		Garden salad with fresh cut vegetables (V) - Citrus dressing - Yoghurt dressing (L)	2 800 HUF
Lángos (L/G)	3 900 HUF	Sliced seasonal fruits (V)	3 900 HUF
Shakshuka (G)	3 900 HUF	Seasonal berry bowl (V)	4 500 HUF
Braised egg in a pepper, tomato, chili, coriander	3 300 1101	Bircher muesli (V/L/N)	3 100 HUF
and lemon stew with toasted sourdough bread		Granola with yoghurt (V/L/G)	3 100 HUF
HOT SELECTION			
Asian Broth (N/G) Noodles, chicken, vegetables, sesame oil, sesame seed and coriander	3 200 HUF	SIDES - 550 HUF Chicken sausage Crispy bacon (P) Baked	beans (V)
The Ritz-Carlton Breakfast Bagel (G/P) @Bagel with avocado, fried eggs and crispy bacon	4 900 HUF	Pork sausage (P) Hash brown (V/G)	
French Toast (L/G) Pan fried egg brioche, maple syrup with seasonal berries	3 200 HUF	PASTRY SELECTION	
		Muffin, croissant, 3 200	HUF
Porridge (V) Gluten-free with plant-based milk and blueberries	3 200 HUF	pain au chocolat or vanilla (L/G) served with jam and butter	
Crepes (G/L) - Strawberry jam - Nutella and banana (N)	3 700 HUF		
Pancake (G/L)	3 200 HUF		

Full Breakfast with cold and hot selection, freshly brewed coffee or tea and juices - 14 000 HUF

Including Prosecco - 19 000 HUF

All prices are in Hungarian Forint (HUF) and exclusive of 14% service charge.

V - Vegetarian, L - Lactose, G - Gluten, N - Nuts, S - Seafood, P - Pork

If you have any intolerance or specific diet, please ask the waiter for guidance. Upon request, we offer gluten-free products and alternatives.

Hungarian -

Strawberries, whipped butter and maple syrup